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BlackRock, | 202548 H 18 H | /74 TH HAA R SIILOTALEELY 1,700 | 20254 8 H 18 H $64.2412 $109,210.0400 3,391,400
Inc. TTETE B ST THEAY 1,200 | 202548 H 18 H $64.5583 $77,469.9600 3,392,600
TTETE B EITAETEGY 3,900 | 202548 H 18 H $64.4000 $251,160.0000 3,396,500
TTETHE B EITAETEGY 1,500 | 202548 A 18 H $64.4100 $96,615.0000 3,398,000
TTETE B EITAETEGY 11,600 | 202548 H 18 H $64.3849 $746,864.8400 3,409,600
TTETH HoAtt R Rl o FIIILTAETEEY 11,400 | 202548 H 18 H $64.3991 $734,149.7400 3,421,000
TTETH HoAtt R Rl o FIIILTAETEEY 600 | 202548 A 18 H $63.9500 $38,370.0000 3,421,600
PTAETR B SINTETEEGS 2,500 | 202548 H 18 [ $64.3880 $160,970.0000 3,424,100
PTAETR HAE R SINTETEEGSE 9,000 | 202548 H 18 H $64.3911 $579,519.9000 3,433,100
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